Address

610 S CURTIS ST

15030 W 135TH ST CELL
10859 S WOODLAND RD
16400 W 118TH ST

1000 E SANTA FE ST

965 N MUR-LEN RD

ARBOR WOODS

23875 W 126TH TER
23814 W 126TH TER

BELLA VISTA
15922 W 150TH ST

BLACKBOB TRAILS
15809 W 152ND TER

CEDAR CREEK
27445 W 100TH TER

Permit Number

BC18-0002
BC18-0047
BC18-0042
BC18-0045
BC17-0257
BC17-0256

BR18-0046
BR18-0045

BR18-0051

BR18-0067

BR18-0056

DIAL SENIOR APARTMENTS

11691 S RIDGEVIEW RD

BC18-0053

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12388 S HASTINGS ST

FALLBROOK
19497 W 110TH TER

FOREST HILLS ESTATES

15946 W 172ND ST
16060 W 172ND ST

BR18-0050

BR17-0982

BR18-0024
BR18-0025

Contractor

City of Olathe
OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC
ALT INC
BARSTO CONSTRUCTION
Thunder Abatement

Kessler Custom Homes Inc
KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC

Anderson & Sons Remodeling

CREW2 INC

CURT RILEY CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Tom Martin Construction

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

RECREATION WHOLESALE LLC

Calyn Homes LLC
Calyn Homes LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

318
o/s
o/s
437
437
324

101
101

434

434

101

437

101

329

101
101

Date

02/08/18
02/14/18
02/16/18
02/25/18
02/26/18
02/14/18

02/26/18
02/27/18

02/12/18

02/12/18

02/21/18

02/26/18

02/09/18

02/08/18

02/06/18
02/06/18

Activity Report

02/01/2018 to 02/28/2018

Valuation

$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$26,407.00
$1,500,000.00

$320,000.00
$320,000.00

$7,800.00

$14,000.00

$710,000.00

$301,500.00

$473,049.00

$28,000.00

$390,950.00
$376,950.00

Total Fees

$300.00
$300.00
$3,274.40
$1,146.04
$57,517.90

$12,210.85
$12,215.68

$80.00

$110.00

$13,391.87

$21,671.59

$13,787.34

$173.00

$2,967.74
$2,962.91



Address
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

16045 W 172ND ST

FOXFIELD VILLAGE
20835 W 116TH ST

GRAYSON PLACE
22285 W 121ST ST

HAVENCROFT
14705 S HOMESTEAD DR

HEATHER RIDGE
18958 W 165TH TER

HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

18959 W 168TH ST
18939 W 167TH TER

HERITAGE HILL WEST
12624 W 145TH ST

HERITAGE PARK ESTATES

14276 W 153RD ST

HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES

10523 S RED BIRD ST
10535 S RED BIRD ST

Permit Number

BR18-0041

BR18-0039

BR18-0034

BR14-0871

BR18-0080

BR18-0062
BR18-0061

BR18-0006

BR18-0078

BR18-0007
BR18-0030

HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

11164 W 146TH ST

BR17-1076

Contractor

Calyn Homes LLC

HARDING CONTRACTING

Gabriel Homes Inc

ANTHONY CORNELL

SMG BUILDCO LLC
SMG BUILDCO LLC

Madi Mali Homes LLC

Roeser Homes LLC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

Jim Haas Builders LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

101

101

434

434

101
101

101

434

101
101

101

Date

02/06/18

02/14/18

02/01/18

02/08/18

02/16/18

02/13/18
02/13/18

02/14/18

02/12/18

02/08/18
02/02/18

02/01/18

Activity Report

02/01/2018 to 02/28/2018

Valuation

$358,950.00

$360,000.00

$389,950.00

$61,000.00

$12,000.00

$311,000.00
$324,000.00

$1,096,000.00

$5,000.00

$808,213.00
$689,892.00

$490,000.00

Total Fees

$2,861.48

$2,764.40

$7,616.99

$100.00

$190.00

$2,804.48
$2,804.48

$9,588.73

$544.32

$14,355.34
$14,194.02

$8,319.89



Address Permit Number

HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

24004 W 124TH ST BR18-0084
24299 W 126TH TER BR18-0032
24662 W 126TH TER BR18-0055
HUNTFORD

24822 W 144TH ST BR17-1051
14436 S HOUSTON ST BR18-0029
24823 W 144TH ST BR18-0010
MAISEL SUBDIVISION

2022 E SANTA FE ST BC17-0289
MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW

12460 S SOLOMON RD BR18-0059
12532 S GLEASON RD BR18-0066
NOTTINGTON CREEK

21738 W 177TH TER BR18-0026
OAK RUN

25134 W 147TH CT BR18-0035
25142 W 147TH CT BR18-0036
25196 W 147TH CT BR17-1030
25247 W 147TH CT BR18-0037

OLATHE COVENANT CHURCH

15700 W 151ST ST BC17-0266
PERSIMMON POINTE
700 N DIANE DR BR17-1006

Contractor

EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS

SANIBEL INVESTMENTS DBA CROWN
BUILDERS LLC
James Engle Custom Homes LLC

Inspired Homes LLC
Inspired Homes LLC
Inspired Homes LLC

Sullivan Palmer Architects

HANDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

DAVIDSON ROOFING INC dba MESLER
ROOFING

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC
Johnnie Adams Homes LLC
Johnnie Adams Homes LLC
Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

Meyer Brothers BUilding Co

Daniel Berry

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Use Code

434
101

101

101
101
101

437

434
434

434

101
101
101
101

323

434

Date

02/20/18
02/02/18

02/13/18

02/06/18
02/26/18
02/15/18

02/07/18

02/12/18
02/09/18

02/12/18

02/06/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/06/18

02/12/18

02/01/18

Valuation

$47,830.00
$382,950.00

$443,388.00

$235,000.00
$235,000.00
$235,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,600.00
$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$215,383.00
$215,383.00
$207,162.00
$215,162.00

$6,200,000.00

$20,000.00

Activity Report

02/01/2018 to 02/28/2018

Total Fees

$279.15
$13,054.63

$13,754.49

$12,202.54
$12,704.35
$12,658.56

$699.20

$254.00
$155.92

$140.00

$12,588.05
$12,601.09
$12,016.70
$12,663.39

$115,146.22

$178.14



Address
PRAIRIE BROOK

10991 S BARTH RD

SMH INDUSTRIAL PARK
16355 S LONE ELM RD

STAGECOACH MEADOWS
1700 E SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

16393 S VALHALLA ST
17913 W 164TH TER
16463 S VALHALLA ST
17777 W 163RD TER

STONEBRIDGE PARK
16394 S LOIRET ST

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16579 S SCHWEIGER DR
16166 W 165TH ST
16188 W 165TH ST

Permit Number

BR18-0087

BC17-0313

BR18-0057

BR18-0064
BR18-0054
BR18-0063
BR18-0021

BR18-0038

BR18-0048
BR18-0058
BR18-0079

THE COURTS AT FAIRFIELD VILLAGE

16318 W 168TH CT
16315 W 168TH CT

BC18-0035
BC18-0038

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

22209 W 121ST PL
21909 W 121ST ST

BR18-0083
BR18-0023

Contractor

KC Home Solutions LLC

Al Huber Inc

F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1

Chris George Homes Inc
Robert Washam Construction
Chris George Homes Inc

Robert Washam Construction

KC Building Co Inc

Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

Chris George Homes Inc

Quality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC

All Weather Services Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

Activity Report

02/01/2018 to 02/28/2018

Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
Building - Residential 434 02/26/18 $25,000.00 $1,367.20
Building - Commercial 437 02/14/18 $7,000,000.00 $19,891.17
Building - Residential o/s 02/05/18 $48,745.95 $283.73
Building - Residential 101 02/14/18 $309,950.00 $2,799.65
Building - Residential 101 02/15/18 $374,000.00 $2,803.26
Building - Residential 101 02/14/18 $309,950.00 $2,799.65
Building - Residential 101 02/02/18 $345,876.82 $3,041.64
Building - Residential 101 02/13/18 $453,000.00 $3,172.05
Building - Residential 101 02/12/18 $406,900.00 $2,851.82
Building - Residential 101 02/09/18 $441,110.00 $3,176.88
Building - Residential 101 02/21/18 $385,950.00 $2,859.55
Building - Commercial 104 02/14/18 $725,000.00 $8,614.31
Building - Commercial 104 02/14/18 $725,000.00 $15,664.19
Building - Residential 434 02/21/18 $5,000.00 $124.84
Building - Residential 101 02/01/18 $367,950.00 $7,616.50



Address Permit Number
THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
20602 W 120TH TER BR18-0060

THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

11650 S DEER RUN ST BR18-0049
11662 S DEER RUN ST BR18-0044

TOWN OF OLATHE
130 N WATER ST CELL BC18-0048

WOODLAND MANOR
20288 W 108TH ST BR18-0092

Contractor

SUMMIT HOMES

Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC

Stephen Parsons

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

103
101

o/s

434

Date

02/14/18

02/21/18
02/21/18

02/14/18

02/20/18

Activity Report

02/01/2018 to 02/28/2018

Valuation

$391,565.00

$760,000.00
$386,950.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Fees

$15,681.79

$7,401.02

$300.00

$205.00



